West Virginia Ethics Commission Received West Vlfglma Ethics Commission

Attn: Lobhyist Registrar
Lobbyist Activity Report Form 216 0rocks S, Ste, 300

Charleston, WV 25301
2018-01 ' MAY ‘ q m 304-558-0664 No faxed copies

. o For office use enly:
NV Ethics Gemmission Postmark fec'd
Late reporting fine - 510 per business day past the due dote ($250 maximum. Sy e Fine
_1 Name and can_t_act mformatlon o - B )

Name Joseph Leighton Phone 415-389- 6800 ]
Address /0 2350 Kerner Blvd., Ste. 250 Email _ chevron@nmgovlaw com |

|y, state zip_San Rafzel, CA 94901

R 2 - _
| 2. . _li;apomng pertod for whvch thls actwcty raport |s bemg f“iad - _ _‘
Check | _Report | Period | "Due Date i ] I
x| 20181 | 1/1/18-4/30/18 | 5/15/2013 ' ; - B
| i ;
— ey 1 — —
| L il ommin| 5. .
LB._ List all employers/orgar.lzat;ons that y yuu re':' asent s 4 lat )Tn-yist- ) m Use additional r_ep_c_ungg_fo}r;_s_if;eg_es_sary.
3. Chevron USA, Inc. and its Affiliates .
2. == 5. i ——
3. - - o 6. o B
S B - — S
4. Llobbying E;II\E summary - If there was no activity or expenditures, mdtcag_e none.” o - o .
None
5 Expendlture;_ - ‘Jv ___ ______;__ - _ B S
i ifno expend:tures including campargn ccntr:b.:trons mark here:
If you spent money on any public offict al employez or membar of h scrher immaediate family, list the amounts spentin each of the followmg
c:tegoraes per each employer you reprasent. Complata and artach Schedule A to this report. |
Exp'—*ndltu re Categones Employer 1 | Employer 2 | Employer 3 Employer 4 Employer 5 [ Employer 6 | Total Expended
A ) Meals and Beverages 13 0.00 ] r s s s | $ s 0.00
8. |Lodging 15000 |3 E E s I3 s 000 |
| C. | Advertising $ 0.00 S BB s s IB s 0.00
| 0. | Travel 5 000 |S I S 18 I (s 000
LE__| Gifts 15 000 |3 L3 LS > s 0.00 1
%_F. | Other Expenses |'$ 0.00 15 5 5 | $ S s 0.00
[ G. ' Group Expenditures $ 000 5 $ 5 I $ 8 $ 0.00
H. Campaign Contributions | LISTAMOUNT IN ”TOTAL EXPSNDE[_J"_COLUMN _ __$ _ U_.UD
R | TOTAL of all expenditures $ 000 s B | $ | 5 g s 0.00
l If you sponsorcd or contributed to any group event or shared expenses list the tota! expended in category 5G lmmedxate y above. Complete and
| attach a Schedule B for each event. - ) ]

6_ ) Lobbylst certification - Piease read and sign uelcw _ .|

To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. | understand thatitis
a violation of WV Code §6B-3-3 to willfully and kng.vm’;.v fil2 a false or incomplate report. | further understand that if convicted of such an act, |

may be fined, sentenced t jail or both.
| Lobbyist Stgn&r_e,_..%—;_'.. Ll B, Date: S //6 470/ ’f




